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RJS750-G

500W Jigsaw

Features

» Most visible cut line delivered by slim profile and
AIRFORWARDS to remove dust

 High accuracy achieved through PRO STROKE mechanisms
and LINEASSIST

» Quick Lock one finger blade clamp allows user to change blade
easily

» Most compact and comfortable jigsaw with ergonomic handle
and detachable vacuum port
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SPECIFICATION (1) RJS750-G
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 85.5
Sound pressure level uncertainty [dB[A]] 3
Sound power level measured [dB[A]] 96.5
Sound power level measured 3
uncertainty [dB[A]]

Vibration cutting metal [m|s?] 51
Vibration cutting metal uncertainty [m|s?] 1.5
Vibration cutting in boards [m|s?] 4.3
Vibration cutting boards uncertainty 15
[m[s?]

No load speed (rpm) 0-3,000

Supplied in

Article Number

Weight (kg)

Power input (W)

Max. cutting capacity wood (mm)
Max. cutting capacity steel (mm)

Stroke length (mm)

Recyclable Carton
5133002216
1.8
500
75
6
19
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