

RJS750-G 500W Jigsaw

Features

- Most visible cut line delivered by slim profile and AIRFORWARDS to remove dust
- High accuracy achieved through PRO STROKE mechanisms and LINEASSIST
- Quick Lock one finger blade clamp allows user to change blade easily
- Most compact and comfortable jigsaw with ergonomic handle and detachable vacuum port





SPECIFICATION (1)	RJS750-G
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	85.5
Sound pressure level uncertainty [dB[A]]	3
Sound power level measured [dB[A]]	96.5
Sound power level measured uncertainty [dB[A]]	3
Vibration cutting metal [m s ²]	5.1
Vibration cutting metal uncertainty [m s ²]	1.5
Vibration cutting in boards [m s ²]	4.3
Vibration cutting boards uncertainty [m s ²]	1.5
No load speed (rpm)	0-3,000
Supplied in	Recyclable Carton
Article Number	5133002216
Weight (kg)	1.8
Power input (W)	500
Max. cutting capacity wood (mm)	75
Max. cutting capacity steel (mm)	6
Stroke length (mm)	19